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Although the American Community Survey (ACS) produces population, demographic and housing unit estimates, it is the Census Bureau's Population Estimates Program that proc

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2014-2018 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Data are based on a sample and are subject to sampling variability. The degree of uncertainty for an estimate arising from sampling variability is represented through the use of a

For more information on understanding race and Hispanic origin data, please see the Census 2010 Brief entitled, Overview of Race and Hispanic Origin: 2010, issued March 2011.

While the 2014-2018 American Community Survey (ACS) data generally reflect the February 2013 Office of Management and Budget (OMB) definitions of metropolitan and microgf

Estimates of urban and rural populations, housing units, and characteristics reflect boundaries of urban areas defined based on Census 2010 data. As a result, data for urban and

Explanation of Symbols:

An "**" entry in the margin of error column indicates that either no sample observations or too few sample observations were available to compute a standard error and thus tt

An "-"entry in the estimate column indicates that either no sample observations or too few sample observations were available to compute an estimate, or a ratio of medians
An "-" following a median estimate means the median falls in the lowest interval of an open-ended distribution.
An "+" following a median estimate means the median falls in the upper interval of an open-ended distribution.
An "***" entry in the margin of error column indicates that the median falls in the lowest interval or upper interval of an open-ended distribution. A statistical test is not appropr
An "***" entry in the margin of error column indicates that the estimate is controlled. A statistical test for sampling variability is not appropriate.

An "N" entry in the estimate and margin of error columns indicates that data for this geographic area cannot be displayed because the number of sample cases is too small.

An "(X)" means that the estimate is not applicable or not available.

Supporting documentation on code lists, subject definitions, data accuracy, and statistical testing can be found on the American Community Survey website in the Technical Docu

Sample size and data quality measures (including coverage rates, allocation rates, and response rates) can be found on the American Community Survey website in the Methodol:

v SEX AND AGE

v Total population
Male
Female
Sex ratio (males per 100 females)
Under 5 years
510 9 years
10 to 14 years
1510 19 years
20 to 24 years
2510 34 years

35to 44 years

Washi

Estimate

4,487
2,153
2,334
92.2
93
267
416
432
189
179

582

Del e County, Ohio

Percent

4,487
48.0%

52.0%

2.1%
6.0%
9.3%
9.6%
4.2%
4.0%

13.0%
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851to 59 years
60 to 64 years
65 to 74 years
75 to 84 years
85 years and over
Median age (years)
Under 18 years
16 years and over
18 years and over
21 years and over
62 years and over
65 years and over
Vv 18 years and over
Male
Female
Sex ratio (males per 100 females)
Vv 65 years and over
Male
Female
Sex ratio (males per 100 females)
v RACE
v Total population
One race
Two or more races
Vv One race
White
Black or African American
v American Indian and Alaska Native
Cherokee tribal grouping
Chippewa tribal grouping
Navajo tribal grouping
Sioux tribal grouping
Vv Asian
Asian Indian
Chinese
Filipino
Japanese
Korean
Vietnamese

Other Asian

v Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander

Native Hawaiian

Guamanian or Chamorro

Samoan

Other Pacific Islander
Some other race

v Two or more races

https://data.census.gov/cedsci/table?q=DP05&table=DP05&tid=ACSDP5Y2018. DP05&I...

383
190
654
274
117
46.2
1,123
3,586
3,364
3,206
1,155
1,045
3,364
1,603
1,761
91.0
1,045
523
522

100.2

4,487
4,424

63
4,424
4,223

64

113

98

24

63
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18.8%
4.2%
14.6%
6.1%

2.6%

25.0%
79.9%
75.0%
71.5%
25.7%
23.3%
3,364
47.7%

52.3%

1,045
50.0%

50.0%

4,487
98.6%
1.4%
98.6%
94.1%
1.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.5%
0.0%
2.2%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.5%

1.4%
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White and Black or African American
White and American Indian and Alaska Native

White and Asian
Black or African American and American Indian and Alaska Native
v Race alone or in combination with one or more other races
v Total population
White
Black or African American
American Indian and Alaska Native
Asian
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
Some other race
v HISPANIC OR LATINO AND RACE
v Total population
Vv Hispanic or Latino (of any race)
Mexican
Puerto Rican
Cuban
Other Hispanic or Latino
v Not Hispanic or Latino
White alone
Black or African American alone
American Indian and Alaska Native alone
Asian alone
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone
Some other race alone
v Two or more races
Two races including Some other race
Two races excluding Some other race, and Three or more races
Total housing units
v CITIZEN, VOTING AGE POPULATION
v Citizen, 18 and over population
Male

Female

https://data.census.gov/cedsci/table?q=DP05&table=DP05&tid=ACSDP5Y2018. DP05&I...

4,487
4,286
107
27

160

24

4,487
118

33

22
63
4,369
4,129

64

113

63

63

1,714

3,294
1,567

1,727
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0.4%
0.0%

0.4%

0.0%

4,487
95.5%
2.4%
0.6%
3.6%
0.0%

0.5%

4,487
2.6%
0.7%
0.0%
0.5%
1.4%

97.4%
92.0%
1.4%
0.0%
2.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.4%
0.0%

1.4%

3,294
47.6%

52.4%

12/23/2019



