

Note: This is a modified view of the original table produced by the U.S. Census Bureau.

Note: This download or printed version may have missing information from the original table.

ACS DEMOGRAPHIC AND HOUSING ESTIMATES

Survey/Program: American Community Survey Year: 2018 Estimates: 5-Year Table ID: DP05

Although the American Community Survey (ACS) produces population, demographic and housing unit estimates, it is the Census Bureau's Population Estimates Program that proc

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2014-2018 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Data are based on a sample and are subject to sampling variability. The degree of uncertainty for an estimate arising from sampling variability is represented through the use of a

For more information on understanding race and Hispanic origin data, please see the Census 2010 Brief entitled, Overview of Race and Hispanic Origin: 2010, issued March 2011.

While the 2014-2018 American Community Survey (ACS) data generally reflect the February 2013 Office of Management and Budget (OMB) definitions of metropolitan and microp

Estimates of urban and rural populations, housing units, and characteristics reflect boundaries of urban areas defined based on Census 2010 data. As a result, data for urban and

Explanation of Symbols:

An "**" entry in the margin of error column indicates that either no sample observations or too few sample observations were available to compute a standard error and thus the An "-" entry in the estimate column indicates that either no sample observations or too few sample observations were available to compute an estimate, or a ratio of medians of An "-" following a median estimate means the median falls in the lowest interval of an open-ended distribution.

An "+" following a median estimate means the median falls in the upper interval of an open-ended distribution.

An "****" entry in the margin of error column indicates that the median falls in the lowest interval or upper interval of an open-ended distribution. A statistical test is not appropr An "*****" entry in the margin of error column indicates that the estimate is controlled. A statistical test for sampling variability is not appropriate.

An "N" entry in the estimate and margin of error columns indicates that data for this geographic area cannot be displayed because the number of sample cases is too small. An "(X)" means that the estimate is not applicable or not available.

Supporting documentation on code lists, subject definitions, data accuracy, and statistical testing can be found on the American Community Survey website in the Technical Docu

Sample size and data quality measures (including coverage rates, allocation rates, and response rates) can be found on the American Community Survey website in the Methodole

	Estimate	Percent
✓ SEX AND AGE		
✓ Total population	4,487	4,487
Male	2,153	48.0%
Female	2,334	52.0%
Sex ratio (males per 100 females)	92.2	(X)
Under 5 years	93	2.1%
5 to 9 years	267	6.0%
10 to 14 years	416	9.3%
15 to 19 years	432	9.6%
20 to 24 years	189	4.2%
25 to 34 years	179	4.0%
35 to 44 years	582	13.0%

Washington township, Delaware County, Ohio

https://data.census.gov/cedsci/table?q=DP05&table=DP05&tid=ACSDP5Y2018.DP05&1... 12/23/2019

45 to 54 years	383	15.85
60 to 64 years	190	4.29
65 to 74 years	654	14.65
75 to 84 years	274	6.19
85 years and over	117	2.6
Median age (years)	46.2	()
Under 18 years	1,123	25.0
16 years and over	3,586	79.9
18 years and over	3,364	75.0
21 years and over	3,206	71.5
62 years and over	1,155	25.7
65 years and over	1,045	23.3
✓ 18 years and over	3,364	3,36
Male	1,603	47.7
Female	1,761	52.3
Sex ratio (males per 100 females)	91.0	()
✓ 65 years and over	1,045	1,04
Male	523	50.0
Female	522	50.0
Sex ratio (males per 100 females)	100.2	()
RACE		
✓ Total population	4,487	4,48
One race	4,424	98.6
Two or more races	63	1.4
✓ One race	4,424	98.6
White	4,223	94.1
Black or African American	64	1.4
✓ American Indian and Alaska Native	0	0.0
Cherokee tribal grouping	0	0.0
Chippewa tribal grouping	0	0.0
Navajo tribal grouping	0	0.0
Sioux tribal grouping	0	0.0
✓ Asian	113	2.5
Asian Indian	0	0.0
Chinese	98	2.2
Filipino	0	0.0
Japanese	15	0.3
Korean	0	0.0
Vietnamese	0	0.0
Other Asian	0	0.0
✓ Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	0	0.0
Native Hawaiian	0	0.0
Guamanian or Chamorro	0	0.0
Samoan	0	0.0
Other Pacific Islander	0	0.0
Some other race	24	0.5
✓ Two or more races	63	1.4

White and Black or African American White and American Indian and Alaska Native	16 0	0.4%
White and Asian	20	0.4%
Black or African American and American Indian and Alaska Native	0	0.0%
 Race alone or in combination with one or more other races 		
✓ Total population	4,487	4,487
White	4,286	95.5%
Black or African American	107	2.4%
American Indian and Alaska Native	27	0.6%
Asian	160	3.6%
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	0	0.0%
Some other race	24	0.5%
✓ HISPANIC OR LATINO AND RACE		
✓ Total population	4,487	4,487
✓ Hispanic or Latino (of any race)	118	2.6%
Mexican	33	0.7%
Puerto Rican	0	0.0%
Cuban	22	0.5%
Other Hispanic or Latino	63	1.4%
✓ Not Hispanic or Latino	4,369	97.4%
White alone	4,129	92.0%
Black or African American alone	64	1.4%
American Indian and Alaska Native alone	0	0.0%
Asian alone	113	2.5%
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander alone	0	0.0%
Some other race alone	0	0.0%
✓ Two or more races	63	1.4%
Two races including Some other race	0	0.0%
Two races excluding Some other race, and Three or more races	63	1.4%
Total housing units	1,714	(X)
✓ CITIZEN, VOTING AGE POPULATION		
✓ Citizen, 18 and over population	3,294	3,294
Male	1,567	47.6%
Female	1,727	52.4%